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RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS FILES (CONTINUED)

DESCRIPTION

PAGE 1

EMANUEL BUSINESS CONCERNS

AND NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONY.

—BOLL _NO

OF 3

ODOMETER

PARCEL
R=15-3

LEHL, HENRY
3000 N. COMMERGIAL

C.R. ROBBINS

INN

PARCEL
RS-5-4

ALBINA PIPE BENDING CO.
225 N. RUSSELL
OWNER: JOHN F. SMITH

INC

PARCEL
R-10-9
R-10-4

BRINK RENTAL
535 N. MONROE
3127 N. COMMERCIAL

PARCEL
R-14-3

CRINER APARTMENTS
554-544 N, MONROE
OWNER: LLOYD CRINER

PARCEL
RS-5-6

CARLOS BODY & FENDER SHOP
2609 N. VANCOUVER
OWNER: CHARLES MONTOYA

PARCEL
RS-4-9

CATHAY FOOD MARKET
2619 N. WILLIAMS
OWNER: RICHARD LOW

PARCEL
RS-4-6

NO.

DEMME BROTHERS, INC.
35 N. RUSSELL
OWNER: JOHN & ALICE BOLZELL

NO.

DENSON ROOMING HOUSE
3316 N. GANTENBEIN
OWNER: JEWEL BENSON

PARCEL NO.
R-9-7

417 N. MONROE
OWNER: HERBERT FIELD

FIELD-SENS| THREADER MACHTﬁﬁ

Co.

PARCELC NO.
RS-5-5

GETHSEMANE CHURCH OF GOD IN
237 N. RUSSELL

CHRIST

PARCEL NO.
R-8-7

GOOD SAMARITAN CHURCH OF GO
3204 N. COMMERCIAL

PARCEL NO.
RS-4-7

I PARCEL NO.
RS=2~1

GRESS APARTMENTS
109 N. RUSSELL

2847 N. WILLIAMS
OWNER: RONALD INGLE

~TNGTE SERVICE STATION |

C.R. MANNTNG BROS
GARAGE -

PARCEL NO.
RS-4-2

PARCEL NO.
RS-5-6

— PARCEL NOU. |
E-4-3

JEWELL ALL STAR DAIRY
20 N. KNOTT
OWNER: IRVING ERICKSON

ANY
2607 N. VANCOUVER
OWNER: SEYMOUR R. DANISH

JUANSUR™ (JUCTA MAE) APARTME
2640 N. KERBY

"PARCEL NO.
E-4-8

JOHNSON (LUCTLLE) APARTHMEN
321 N. RUSSELL
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DEMME BROS.

“Everything in Paints & Wallpaper”
35 North Russell
PORTLAND, OREGON




DEMME BROS.

“Everything in Paints & Wallpaper”
35 North Russell
PORTLAND, OREGON




DEMME BROS.

‘““Everything in Paints & Wallpaper”
35 North Russell
PORTLAND, OREGON




DEMME BROS.

“Eyerything in Paints & Wallpaper”
35 North Russell
PORTLAND, OREGON




DEMME BROS.

“Everything in Paints & Wallpaper"'
35 North Russell
PORTLAND, OREGON




DEMME BROS.

‘“Everything in Paints & Wallpaper”
35 North Russell
PORTLAND, OREGON
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SUMMARY OF BIDS

y v . - ¢ 35 A
Claimant;: € v vl e J 2. 1

i

gidder Amount Approval Remarks

3109.52

Storage

Electric

P lumbing

Carpentry
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” PARCEL: RS-4-6

Date

Name Operation Paint, Wholesale Tel 282-3213
John B. Bolzell, Pres. Treas.

Address 35 N. Russell Opr/Mgr C. Vincent Olson, Sec./ R/Tel
Alice M. Bolzell, V. Pres.

Owner___ DEMME BROS,. INC, Address Tel

xkggarm&yx John B. & Alice M. Bolzell Address 6511 N. Concord Tel 289-3987

&xlk&R__ C. Vincent & Helen Olson(V.nce) 8015 S.E, 36th Tel  774-L42]

Moved into project Moved to above address

Lease Sub-lease (Owns Equip.& Building )Rental

Gas by Elec by Garbage by

Water Heat by

No. Dwlg. Units sg= Aver. Ten, =O- Rent Range

Future Plans___ Relocate to leased quarters

Space Requirements 10,000 Sq. Ft.

Date | Notes

11/17/70 Vince Olson, Tel: 282-3213, visited ERW at Main office. Business has
chosen location where they would like to relocate and wanted to know
when project will begin so that they can receive relocation benefits.

11/18/70 Called on Vince Olson at his place of business. Explained relocation
benefits and inspected facilities at store. They need about 10,000
sq. ft. of space mostly for warehouse for paint. They have located a
building on N,E, 3rd between Irving & Glisan which they think is very
suitable for their needs and at a reasonable price. Timing of project
is important if they decide to go ahead and make arrangements for the
new building. Indicated that our best guess is that project will
begin by Jan. 1, 1971. |If they secure building on lease they would
want to move before next April because of business load during summer |
Also, indicated that some items that they questioned, like heaters
could probably either be moved or sold with real estate. Demme Bros.
owns present building but they prefer to lease not buy. Other owner
John B lzell came in at end of visit, repeated briefly some of things
discussed.

2/17/71 Mr. Olson called to find out status of project. Indicated that we sti
have no definite word.




DATED this /8 day of Jﬁﬂ/dﬁ'flf 1972 .

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all

personal property left by me in the premises at

35- 37 /\/ RqS&g’/ S{- , Portland, Oregon may be considered

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned
property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or

liability to account to me therefore.

Demme BBres, e,

(firm_name)
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URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
. Warrant Number

PAY TO

Portland Dovolopmonl Commission

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 409 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

TO THE TREASURER OF THE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

INVOICE OR
CONTRACT NOS.

pate My 8 00000 oM

Oemme Brothers Paint $ 387.00

__DOLLARS

NON NEGOTIABLE

" AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Relimbursement per claims for Relocation Payment for
Business. Move from 35-37 N. Russel! (RS-4-6). $387.00

Account Distribution

EIEEIS VNSRS, . S

E 1501

Relocation Payment
(Moving Expenses)

W&




Mey 23, 1972

Mr. Vince Olson
Demme Bros. Paint
%i. t s«md,Avm




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
‘: . Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 408 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE Mey 17 et et S

PAY TO American Sign & Neon

TO THE TREASURER OF THE " AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE

cmorrow:;olm" NON NriGOTIABI.E

" AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

Portiand Dovolopmon' Commission - 224-4800

INVOICKE OR
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

CONTRACT NOS.

Reimbursement per claims for lolmtlon m-m for
Business (Demme Bros.). Move from 35-37 N. Russe!!
('H.‘)O "”0“

Account Distribution

PEEE  TERENNRLI. S

E 1501 Relocation Payment
(Moving Expenses)

e




Mey 22, 1972
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URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT NDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
. Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© 410 EH

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201
DATE  Mey 17 T YL

PAYTO  Kellog and Narmer $124.00

'DOLLARS

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

TO THE TREASURER OF THE
NON NEGOT'ABLE

CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON
" AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR
DATE CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Re Imbursement per cloln for Mlmtloa hy-nt for
Business (Demme Bros.). Move from 35-37 N. Russel!l

(RS=h-6) . $124.00

Account Distribution

SN WECHEG—— < ..

E 1501 Relocation Payment
(Moving Expense)




May 22, 1972

_Kellog & Harmer
1174 S. E. S3rd Avonoa
Partlond Orqgon

Y ol

gentiemen;

. Enciosed is our warrant, n

Hundred TvnﬂtY‘-Fbur and. no/ 106 :
sents payment of your lnvo!u go ed Fobru.rw29~ "t_
movlng Om Bros.,vﬂht
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is the old kitchen, tho original bath fixturec
thura, there are modern lightcy and ;i¢ is acalcd

.~

wal g a8 head inﬁ unite.

The second building is a one "to‘j frame buildin

in 1909, It h¢u oeaen co npletely modernized into a w
ing room with carpeted floors, panecled walls,; louvered

door closets, uccouutzcal tile ceiling, modern hardwardi;
tility room and toilet; a mixing room Ifinish L

modern lights and exposed bean COIlln"S;

tion to the next room which is a paint st

modern lunch room i

Juug%?%a paneleod walls, accoustic
vinyl floor,

Tho third building is a concret

with concrete floors, flat dbu ¢l ' b &) Lgh

a mezzanino floor, gsuspendoed o 2 eV u;“, are us
for paint storage. Thore 13 & sna al canopy doading doci
This building was built dwring 50 and ie in good condi=-
tion.

DA DATT
O e




@ ®
OIL & CHEMICAL CO., INC. =

~ Dry Cleaning and Laundry Supplies o~ Standard Heating Qils k¢ Burner Service e
% A Complete Line of Petroleum Products *

2429 N. BORTHWICK AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97227

November 3, 1971

As per your request we guote herewith the cos f installation of

v

3 £-79 . 2 v~
the following:

Installation of new 1000 gallon gasoline
storage tank - complete with electric
pump for dispensing

Installation of new 275 gallon thinner
storage tank - complete with hand
operated pump for dispensing $277.,00

We trust that this is the information you require,

-—

)

Presidént  ~
AJP/ee




Operation

Opr/Mgr

Address

B

Address

O

Moved into project

Moved to above address

Lease Sub-lease

Gas by

Water

Owns Equip.” " _*iental

Elec by Garbage by

Heat by

No. Dwlg. Units

Aver. Ten, Rent Range

Future Plans ¢

Space Requirements
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. RELOCATION PAYMENT .

E’QE Q “2 0O Parcel: Q) -G 3387.@
Arericam Siane Neowm V18400  Dowme Sves. unt  SES,
Payable to: \<e\|0£4 Hoyvme ¢ 124,00

For: RHP for Homeowners . . . . . . . .
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (|f separate clanm)
RHP for Tenants & Certain Others:
Rental: Total approved $ ; Annual amount.
or Purchase: S
Fixed Moving Payment ;
Dislocation Allowance.
Actual Moving Costs.
Storage Costs (if separate clanm) N
X _Business: Moving Expenses. . T3 ~—1* A
Business: In Lieu Payment.
Business: Storage Costs.
Business: Loss of Property .
Business: Searching Expenses .

Name of CI|entmew\n_ F?ﬁ)s (u,w'(' Less - § "

—————

e o o & ofe o o ¢ o © . .
A A A A DA AN AN N N

Move from  35-371 N. "RuS.Sel\ Total $§ ']&OO

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. *
£1501 Relocation Payment; Project Cost
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APPERIDIX 23, GUIDEFOU DEIBICAINATION O ELIGIRILIITL FOP RELCTAYIGH PAYVRNT (#551:.258)

“(For Tocal Agonsy Use Only) e s O CONCERT iy
DEMME BROS. PAINT

Tha6 OF LOCAL AGRGGT

DETERMINATION OF FLIGIGLLITY FOR_RELOCATSON | Portland Development Commission
= T PAVHENT (BUSINESS PROJEST OR, PROSILH
e TDENTTFICATION: ORE R-20

Emanuel Hospital Project

TISTRUCTIONS: Complete Block A, D, and E for all payments.
payment in lieu of actual moving and related expsnses.
for actual moving and related expenses.
the claimant.
NOTE:
currence of HUD.

Complete Block B if claim is for a
Complete Block C if claim is for a payment
Attach the completed form to the claim form(s) filed by
Attach an explanation of any difference in the amount claimed and the amount approsed.

llo claim for a relocation payment in excess of $10,000 shall be paid without the prior con-

A. BASIC INFORMATION

Business Nonprofit Farm
1. Claimant is (check one): [X] concern [ ] organization [ ) operation
2. Date of HUD approval of project or program: _ April 23, 1972
3. Direct cause of displacement: Acquisition

L. Date move started: Jan. 12, 1972 5. Date move completed: Jan. 17, 1972 (cart

6. Date claim filed: _Feb, 1, 1972 7. If applicable, date storage a.thorized:
B, PAYMENT IN LIEU OF ACTUAL MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES

1. Is the business part of a commercial enterprise having another establishment in the same or

similar business which is not being acquired? £ J Xen [ ] No

2. Can the business be relocated without substantial loss of its existing patronage?
State basis for agency determination:’ I e
3. Amount bf payment
a. Average annual net income:

~ As reported by claimant: $
b. State basis for agency verification: .

As verified by agency: $

¢+ Amount of payment: $ E (If verified amount is less than $2,500, payment shall
be in the amount of $2,500, If verified amount is more than $10

,000, payment shall be
in the amount of $10,000.) R
Amount Anount : -
Item claimed approved Authorized Signature Date
1. Hoving expenses, including ;

covering storage $ 769.00 |s 510.00
2. Direct loss of property 5 s
3. Searching expenses $ 190.00 |s 190.00

L. Total (Sum of Lines 1,

2, 00 3) $_959.00 I$ 700.00 AIETEESAISERANANHAAAY

CSATIFISATION: I certily that I have examined s cl
with all applicable provisioas of Fedural Law 2
Housing and Urban Davelopawn’ pursuant thereto.
is authorlized in the amouat of §_700.00 .

ol T

ainm, 21d have found it to be in accomnd
Nz Repilations issund by the Deparimsat of
»fora, this claim is approved anl payment

— DATE uthorized Signature
2. RECORD OF PAYMENIS WADS —— — — L e 5
DATE CHECK NUMIER AMJUNT DATE CHECK NBER ANOUNT”

- - r—-— -
S/17/7% SOF Yo7 JroEN |8, 708 T




APPENDLY 1), CUIDEFORM CLAIM

& CONCERY

DEMME BROS. PAINT

Name Address (Zip Code) Telephone No. | Amount Claimed | Amount Approved

3 o

Intercom ‘ 259.00 -0~

Electrical

it SéF&ice 11333 SE Powell C

System Co. city 97266

DD XD MOeX Amer
: =S 2710 N. Interstdte
Signs Sign & | City 97227 284-214] 189.00

on

L-961-4300 75.00

ther (List)
Fastening | ¢ Harmef city 35-685 .00

Preparation of]
Bids/Estimates

SOHRRN

Pac. 509 SW 0ak P
Telephonel ) ey city 97204 224-6261 122.00 122.00

A-2. SUPPORTING DATA - STORAGE COSTS TOTAL $ 7_63 00 |$ 510.00
STORAGE PeRIOD MONTHS [ 3. Date property moved to DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
1. Total period (if storage: STORED
this is not the
final claim, enter o I List each major item separately.
estimate) Attach additional sheets as
riod covered by L. Date property moved from necessary to provide a complete
this claim storage: listing, if a detailed storage
manifest or warehouse receipt
> 19 cannot be provided. (Storage
o costs compensable as a moving
STORAGE COSTS For Local Agency Use expense, must be reduced accord-
ingly when items are removed
Amount Approved from storage.)

Honthly rate

Total costs actually
incurred (cumulative)

[form continued on next pngu]

L T LR sl BN O e L o Bt




RETOCATION HANDBQOOK

13711.1 CHG 1

IAPTER 6 APPENDIX 21

APPENDIX 21. GUIDEFORM CLADM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT (HUSINESS)

SCHEDULE C e g NAME OF CONCERI

STATEMENT OF CLAIMS FOR ACTUAL

REASONABLE EXPENSES IN SEARCHING
FOR A NEW LOCATION

DEMME BROS. PAINT

INSTRUCTIONS: Unless the local agency determines that an additional amount is reasonable and
necessary, reimbursement for searching expenses is limited to $500. Expense allowances should
not exceed the HUD-approved rates for local agency staff travel.

Transportation: miles at ¢ per mile

Meals out of town ($10.00/day maximum) days
(Attach schedule of places visited)

Lodging at $ per night nights
No.

Man hours used in searching: 19 at $ 10.00

No. per hour

Fees paid to real estate broker or agent
(Attach contract or other evidence)

Jther expenses:
(Describe)

Total searching expense claimed
(Enter this amount on Line llc., on the "Claim for Relocation
Payment (Business)"

Signature constitutes certification of this Schedule and its attachments in accordance with
and subject to the provisions of Line 13 on the "Claim for Reloc ayment (Business)" to

which this Schedule C is an attachment. \
X 2L Af2,/72

Signature of Owner or Authorized Agent Date




Youiaa JATE (ot applicioie)
CLAL{ DR BELOCATION FAYMENT (BUSLNESS) Emanue | Hos;;'i'taLl Proiect

Tinn, LODNESS, ALD Z1P GOD% OF LOGEL K

sCT e
P land Development Commission “
1355.SN_HLb.AstggawEgrxlgng_gllﬂ! ol OEE RS0
L0000 Cenplaty all dezs on this page exes “IC clAin is (or nov
1 docuranted on Schedules &, B, and/or C, oait litock 12; if claim in for
a7 ard related expenses as covecaated on Scheduls D, onit Block 11,
inslndes tusiness concarns, nonprofit ¢ i
(clain escecds 510,00J, tas local a:ancy :
“ULDet VEICH BUSInLSS i

X gavrant,
& AlID ADDESS OF PeroON FALLEG 5118 CLALL G

Cb....'::".’: CO:DUCTS BUSILESS ZIALF OF CONCERN (Includa ZIP Coeda)

C. Vincent Olson
DEMME BROS. PAINT
1609 NE 2nd, Portland

Kral, ESTATe PARCEL Nubd=d 04 Wil (Ch BUSINGSS
WAS LOCATED

DEMME BROS. PAINT RS -L4-6

LECAL FAIET OF BUSTIeSS

AODRESS(ES] I PROJECT O PrOuHAIT AREA ADDRESS PRESENTLY OCCUPIED BY CGICEM:

QCCUPIED BY CONCERN PRIOR TO SURISSION 1609 NE 2nd, Portland

OF THIS CLALM - a. Dato move to this address started:
Addross(es) tea Cocupied b. Date move to this address comoletsd:

From 0 DID CONCERN DISCONTINUE BUSINESS? [/ Yes MK lo

35-37 N. Russel | 1923 |Jan If "Yes," state reason for discontinuing business:

17

1971 Does concern plan to reestablish? /7 Yes /7 lo
8. FOXT OF OPcRATION (check one) | 9. (check onz2)
BUSINESS CONCERN FARM OPERATION MNOUPROFIT ORGAN.
/7 Sole Proprietorship Fanufacturing Services /7 Field Crops /7 Bus. Assn.
/7 Partnership 7 Light /7 Personal /7 Fruit/Negetable // Fraternal
X Corporation /7 Heavy /7 Business /7 Livestock/Aninal// Civic/Sozial
/7 Yonprofit Organization Commercial /7 Profession2l /7 Horticulture /7 Peligious
/7 Farm Ouner Wholesale /7 Outdoor [7 Other /7 Professional
[J] Fam Operator Retail hdverticing [7 Other

/7 Other /7 Other

10,7 T1Pe OF CLATH 1. ARMOUNT OF BUSINESS ReLOCATION CLATH FOR FOVING AND EuTATED

EXPENSES
:}s‘i' clain for reimtursement a. Reirmbursement for actu2l reasonable moving

expenses (Attach-completed Schedule A)
2 /7 Include storage costs 769 .
Initial b. Reimoursement for actual direct loss of

tangible personal property (Attach completed

g swprenentary oo od - ket e
N c. Reimobursenent for actual reasonable searching
/7 Final expenses (Attach completed Schedule C) 190 .
/Total Amount Claired s 980

PAYMENT IN LIEU OF VOVING AVD RELATED EXPENSES. I certify that this business is not part of a

cormercial enterprise having another establishment not beingz acquired which is engaged in the
seme or similar business, and claim payment in the t of §

Signature of Ouner or Agent
E TATENENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: "Wnhoever,
in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United States,
knowingly and willingly falsifies...or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statenment -
or entry shall be fined $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other
epplicable law, that this claim and the Schedules and information submitted herewith and

- made a part hereof have been examined and approved by me and are true, correct, and
complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C.
Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim
or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify
that I (and, to the best of my knowledge, the concern indicated in Block 1) have not sub-
mitted any other claim for, or roceived, reimbursement or compensation for any item of
loss or expense in this clain, that I (and, to the best of my knowledge, the concern
indicated in Block 1) will not accept reimbursenent or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid purcuant to this clainm, and that any bills or receipts
subnitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed and/or storage
costs actually incurred.

— ——————— . | S——— it g —




RELOCATION HANDIDOK

-

1371.1 CHG 1

CHAPTER 6 AbPiniix 19

[

J. Amount pr received as relocati

or_Local Agency Use |
Amount. Approved

Amount claimcd herewith (Line 2 minus Line
THIS AMOUNT IN

3) ENTER
HLOCK A=1 ON LINE MARKED "STORAGE."

A-3.

METHOD OF PAYMENT

I have not paid the costs of the following services:

()
()

(X Yeghagical )

The unpaid itemized invoices or bills are attached.
In accordance with arrangements made (check one)

( ) in advance, ( ) at this time, and with my
consent, between the local agency and the mover
and/or other contractors, I hereby request that
the amounts due be paid directly to the appro-

priate contractor(s). ¥ A A
Tmithals T

Cartage ( ) Bids/Estimates
Electrical () Storage ,
() Other S 1Gnd

I have paid the costs of the following
services:

()
()

Cartage
Electrical
Mechanical

Bids/Estimates
Storage

(x) Other Tele .
X lavw So st
Itemized receipts or paid bills in the
proper amounts are attached. I here?y
request reimbursement. X T~
Initials

This concern has conducted a self move and has incurred
costs as evidenced by the attached itemized invoices,
payroll sheets and other documentation. I hereby
request reimbursement.

Initials

Signature constitutes certification of
this Schedule and its attachments i1
accordance with and subject to the
provisions of Item 13 on the "Claim for
Relocation Payment (Business)" to which
attachment.

Y
Dafe

this Schedule A is

Signature of Owner or
Authorized Agent




MEMO TO FILE - DEMME BROS. PAINT April 21, 1972

FROM: WSJ

Alarm System

A-1 Service Company owned the burglar alarm system at the old location and
leased the service to Demme Bros. Paint. Since A-1 owned the equipment it

was not possible to obtain other bids for the relocation of this equipment. We
have accepted the price for moving the alarm system as very reasonable, and we
believe it should be paid.

Signs
The following sign companies were called by Demme Bros. Paint to provide bids

for relocating the signs:

Federal Sign and Signal Corp.
American Sign and Neon
Oregon Sign Corp.

| also contacted the above sign companies on 12-14-71, since they seemed to be
slow in responding. Federal Sign indicated a price of $285 for doing the work
required. Oregon Sign went to the location, but did not turn in a bid because
they said the signs were leased from another company. | checked on this sit-
uation and found that it wasn't true and asked Oregon to return and submit a
bid. They said that they would and that we would get the bid shortly. American
Sign and Neon agreed to do the job for a total of $189. Time was short and it
was necessary to proceed with the job. However, Oregon Sign had not responded.
Demme Bros. contacted them about turning in their figure but it was never
received. Reasonable effort was made to get three bids, but perhaps because of the
small nature of the job the 3rd bidder didn't act. The low price charged by
American Sign and Neon seems quite reasonable and it is recommended that the
claim be paid.

Intercom System

Demme Bros., in their final claim, has indicated a price of $259.00 for replacing
or reinstalling the intercom system. Demme Bros. did not mention this item before
the move and they did not\ obtain or make any attempt to obtain bids. Accordingly,
we feel that this item shpuld be disallowed.

poswd. pupiily o omnel

WSJ:slc




EVBRYTHING IN PAINTS, WALLP’ ER AND PAINTERS SUPPLIES. .;ER 50 YEARS IN PORTLAND"

DISTRIBUTORS

""OVER S0 YEARS IN PORTLAND"
PAINTS o PAINTERS SUPPLIES

PORTLAND'S MOST COMPLETE SELECTION OF WALLPAPER
ROOLBUISEXKSIX PORTLAND, ORE.
1609 N E 2nd rvone 2023213

Portland development Commidsion
Emauel Project Office

235 N Monroe

Portland Oregon

Attn. Mr Stan Jones

Dear Sir:

Please find enclosed an invoice from Nortwest Natural Gas
Company for service at 35 N RussellS$. We paid them for
gas usage up to the time we left so I am sure this bill
shoulll be paid by the commission,

b(w
Included here also are a list of expenses that we are (c | "
enti tled to under the sale aggreement. I believe you have , '

invoices covering most of these items, {

Remove Boysen sign and install at NB. 2nd and Weidler $ 133.00
. Paiht Shakers " . - - . . . 124,00
. Dutch Boy and Schorn Paint Signs Thke Doow ‘M, 56400
" and reinstall Alarm System 75.00
. and reinstall intercom system no 259,00

I believe also that we were entitled to compemsation for time -

spent lokking for a new location. I spent a total of 19 hours

in this respect. ( 19 Hrs @ 10.00

‘ per hr
180,00

.Thanking you for your prompt consideration
of these matters, we are,

Yours very truly

Demme Brou {
CeVe. Ollan
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Pacific Northwest Bell
509 S.W. Oak Street

Portland, Oregon 97204
Phone (503) 224-6261

April 14, 1972

Mr. Stan Jones

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe

Portland, Oregon 97227

Dear Mr. Jones:

This is in regard to telephone service for Demme' Bros., 282-3213.

Char y service to 1609 NE 2D could have run as. high
his amount is based on a proposed relocation of their
e -pmenf exactly as it was at 35 N. Russell.

The actual moving charges as they appeared on the February 5, 1972
billing are as follows:

1) $50. "for connection of local service" covered installation of
5 six button telephones.

2) $15. "for installation of equipment" covered the one-time charge
for the intercom line installed at the new address.

3) $37. "charge for connection of local service" covered connection
charges at $18.50 per line or 2 lines.

4) $20. "for installation of equipment" covered the one-time charges
to equip the 2 1ines with equipment providing 1ights and holding
features on_th

The \total, $122.00, is
actual charge as urned out, are the same.

Hopefully, this provides the information you need. If not, please don't
hesitate to contact our Business Office, 224-6261.

Very, truly 'urs,
;75/ :ij:?fkgzlzk
Service<Répresefitative

pjh




Pacific Northwest Bell
Business Office 509 S.W. Oak Street

Portland, Oregon 97204
Phone (503) 224-6261

January 6, 1972

Mr., Stan Jones
235 N, Monroe
Portland, Or. 97227

This letter is in reply to your request, Mr, Jones, for verifica=

tion of the service connection and installation charges involved

in the move of Demme Bros. Paints from 35 N, Russell to 1609 NE

2nd, telephone number 202-3213, .. ..
s

Demme Bros. is moving a\reduced ser i 1e1) address, Their

service and installation charge be $67.00.

If you need any additional informatiom; 'ﬁi}”gail me at 224-6261,
Sincerely,

|

/ ’clf coeC J / »E W,
Service Representative

cr

y
i 7 il o A oxéj ,
onid It F s / j
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. INVOICE ‘
KELLOGG & HARMER

BUILDING CONTRACTOR
1174 S. E. 53rRD AVENUE

PHONE: 235-685) PORTLAND, DREGON 97215

Demme Eros.
1609 N. L. 2nd Ave,
City, 97232

To move 5 p-aint shakers and relocate

/31




RUSSELL A. MILLER, BUILDING CONTRACTOR,
RT,.2BOX 163 A. HILLSBORO, ORE, 97123

DEMME BRO'S 1/18/72
35 NO, RUSSELL ST.
PORTLAND, OREGON,

Dear Sirs,

I propose to remove six paint shakers from your
present location and reinstall in your new
building for a sum of 134.00, Please advise if
this meets with your approval.

Respectfully,

Russell A, Miller.

>

@ p 2284 (’d V4 Ac(a/u




@
Jever EiseRT e

BUILDING CONTRACTOR

Phone 246-8845
1817 S.W. STEPHENSON STREET
PORTLAND, OREGON 97219

January 19, 1972

Demme Bros.
1609 N, E. 2nd Ave,
Portland, Orecon

Gentlemen:
I am pleased to submit my bid for the following work:

To remove six paint shakers from 35 N. Russell and re-install
at 1609 N. E. 2nd Avenue.

Bid Drice.oo...loooocoooo..ooo.-.oo.oos138?~99

Very truly yours,

DELMER EISERT, INC.

Delmer L. Eisert

DLE:is




& &
™~
AMERICAN SIGN & NEON

2710 N. Interstate Ave. — Portland, Oregon 97227
Phone 284-2141

RECEIVED
JAN 22 1972




AMERICAN SIGN & NEON

2710 N. Interstate Ave, — Portland, Oregon 97227
Phone 284-214)




FEDERAL
SIGN & SIGNAL
CORPORATION January 18, 1972

DIVISION

Portland Development Commission

Emanuel Project Office

235 N. Monroe

Portland, Oregon

Attention: Mr. Stan Jones

Gentlemen:

With regard to the sign on N. Russell 3' x 9' and the signs

on N. Vancouver. Toremove the 3' x 9' and re-install at -#T"*
1602 N. E. Second ang/remove pole and signs 4' x 6'

and 3' x 6' and leave at 35 N. Russell, the price is $285.00.

To put in new base and stub only, at 1602 N. E. Second
(using remainder of existing customer pole) the price is $295.00.

I hope this is adequate information, Mr. Jones, If you need
further information, please call me -- 226-6551.

Thank you.
Sincerely,

FEDERAL SIGN AND SIGNAL CORPORATION

Mike Carulli

3500 S W. BOND AVENUE +« PO BOX 1108 +« PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 +« TELEPHONE (503) 228-8551




STATE*T

A-1 SERVICE COMPANY

ALARMS
11333 S. E. POWELL COURT
PORTLAND. OREGON 97266

PHONE 761.4300

-

Demme Brothers, Inc.
1609 N.E. Second
Portland, Oregon 97212

L

Detach top portion and mail with your remittance. AMT. ENCLOSED §

DESCRIPTION CHARGES CREDITS BALANCE

Re-install Burglar Alarm
at new address 2/72

Payment received 3/24/72

PAY LAST AMOUNT
IN THIS COLUMN

A-1 SERVICE COMPANY - 11333 S. E. Powell Court - Portland, Oregon 97266




April 12, 1972

Stan Jones

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe

Portland, Oregon 97227

Dear Mr. Jones:

This letter is in regard to Demme Brothers, Inc., 1609
N.E. Second, Portland, Oregon. All burglar alarm equip~-

ment was and is owned by A-1 Service Company and is
leased to Demme Brothers, Inc. for a monthly charge.

Yours very truly,

U/[f?ide 57§j;f?z<;/

R. S. Lane

RSL/mc
1 enclosure




February 17, 1972

Greyhound Van Lines, Inc.
Post 0ffice Box No., 95202

Chicego, 111. 60690

R
Order No. OR69-549

Gent iemen:




"ORM 82 14-80) 7-06-8-68

+ " ORDER -’ SERVICES—GREYHOUND sro.ee

\[“~Defpe BRos. ﬁ";za_a/f “
i 35 N Ryssecce ot o e /60 G A/f g T eata
N PRTAND ToREGon] ™™ ™ PorTiamo oﬂEc-—ws/

Steroge Wershowse Neme
!M[J

57

|
|

:

i

ACTUAL CHARGES WILL BE COMPUTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH TARIFF, LOCAL uu'u AnD actuaL nouu AND MILEAGE

IMPORTANT—Shipper can be reached while goods are in transit or in permanent Storage ot Phone

¢/o Hotel, Company,
Address City Relatives, stc.

Subject to the ferms and conditions appearing on Obo reverse botoo‘ and the rates current at th ime ol porlomuonc.o of services | I\ouby o:d. “the obave services.

2| reom 10 — ] INvOICE CAMD DC Vé Lalo/)')(_— vl Comm
Sitin Aneunoﬂ/. 5[&”[- €/ JOoNES
_— —srer 23S AN AONROC o -

o o TPoLTIAND OREGoN 97—?-’27

CHARGES
TOTAL CALCULATED MILEAGE AUTHORIZED 8Y

]
b
m
>
£
o

APPROVED MOVING DATE co0.0 smx
RATE QUOTATIONS

#

3 LOCAL MOVES AND DRAYAGE

RIS

cosT
LOADING [
VAN AND MEN___HRS. @ § 2y 22

‘A INTRA STATE MOVES AND S..V.

CU. FIs_ TARIFF PG

UNLOADING ' ~

VAN AND_______MEN_HRS. @ § . TO DEST.__ O\ LBS.
DRIVING PER TO OR

TIME HRS. @ $. ; FROM WHSE_____

PER i A
MILEAGE M. @S ; s oot Ry . < vy O

EXTRA
LABOR MEN___HRS. @ S

. TRANSIT INSURANCE @ $

PACKING AND WARDROBE CHARGES
HEAVY ITEMS

[ MANO ] STOVE
[) DEEP FREEZE [0 REFRIGERATOR
ﬁm—)

AMOUNT PREPAID ONLY DEPOSIT $.
AGENT

N PERMANINT STORAGE FOR
cu. LY
i B,
LABOR
IN OR OUT MEN___ HIES: : seuATuRE
WRAPPING AND PALLETIZI

Over 7
PERMANENT BOXES, WOOD — CF Not Over 10CF
STORAGE INSURA CRATE — SIZE TTRESS

wnh\

o

:
A7

/NIC! QUOTED IS mmkn s

AND CONDITIONS FOR PERMANENT STORAGE ON REVERSE SIDE

DECLARED RELEASED VALUE (ON LOCAL MOVES AND DRAYAGE AND INTRASTATE MOVES AND S.1.T.)

I (we) hereby declore vaoluation in excess of Obo limit sot forth herein on the following: ARTICLE gﬁﬁs

rate applicable on o shipment is d dent upon the released value as set out in current tariff, (on local moves not to exceed 30c per pound per article
unless insurance coverage is ovdorod) therefore shippers are REQUIRED TO DECLARE IN WRITING the released value of the property stated in cents per
pound, per ortic agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stoted to be not exceeding 30c per pound, per article

total sound value of my [our) property to be shipped via motor common carrier is § at destination
$it insurance in the ¢t of §

Yll“ VAN LINES, INC., AGENT DATE OWNER'S
/ /‘ 71 siGNATURE X

mmmnmvmm PAYMENT MUST B MADE BY CASM, CERTIFIED CHNECK OR MONIY OaDER




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT RES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
e . Warrant Number

- !
.

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 297 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

February 16 e L

PAYTO  Greyhound Van Lines, Inc, $2,64).20

__DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE " AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cmor'o.w:;o'lm'* NON NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORI!!D SIGNATURE

Portland Dcvolopmon' Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR ;
CONTRACT NOS. SENChrTION AMOUNT

uld«n-uu for lolmtlon Pcyunt for Business
(Demme Bros. Paint) per claim flled. Move from 35 N.
Russe!! (Parce! RS-k-§).

Lump sum payment $2,441.20

Account Distribution

PINSSES FESIESSeonme. . . SR

E 1501 Relocation Payment (EH)
(Business - Moving Expense)




bemme Bros. Paint

LUNATION OF ELIGA Vi FOit RELOCATION Portland Development Commission
PAYMEN ‘-: Pl Ot Ao e i

IR

PROGRAL

L Emanue! Hospital Project, R-20
IGTIONS: Complete Block A, D, and E for all payments. Complate Block B if claim is for a
payment in lieu of actual moving and related expenses. Complele Block C if claim is for a payment
for actual moving and related expenses. Attach the completed form to the claim form(s) filed by
the claimant. Attach an explanation of any difference in the amount claimed and the amowd approved.
NOTE: No claim for a relocation payment in excess of $10,000 shall be paid without the prior con-
currence of HUD.

A. EASIC INFORMATION

— e ——— -_ —_— —— — ——-— ——————

Nonprofit Farm
1. Claimant is (check one): [x] concern [ ) organization [ ] operation

2. Date of HUD approval of project or program: April 23, 1972

3. Direct cause of displacement: Acquisition

L. Date move started: Janyary 12, 19725. Date move completed: January 17, 1972

6. Date claim filed: MZ__ 7. If applicable, date storage authorized: ==
B, PAYMENT IN LIEU OF ACTUAL MOVING AND RETATED EXPENSES

1. Is the business part of a commercial enterprise having another establishment in the same or
similar business which is not being acquired? [ ] Yes [ ]Neo

2. Can the business be relocated without substantial loss of its existing patronage?
State basis for agency determination: [ ] Yes IR

Amount of payment
a. Average annual net income:

As reported by claimant: $ As verified by agency: $
State basis for agency verification:

Amount of payment: $ (If verified amount is less than $2,500, payment shall
be in the amount of $2,500. If verified amount is more than $10,000, payment shall be
in the amount of $10,000.)

MOVING AND SES
Amount Amount
claimed approved Authorized Signature

Item
Hoving expenses, including
covering storage $_24L) 2082441 ,20
Direct loss of property $ $
Searching expenses

$
Total (Sum of Lines 1,

AN VTN
2, and 3) 8 $ AILPEERAINEEIENARHNANNY
CEATIFISATION: I cerctify that I have exanined this clain, oad have found il to be in azcond
with all applicadle provisicas of Federal Law and tigaM2;:lations issued by the Daparimaal of
tusing and Urban Dovelopmont pursugal theppto. Ta orz, this claim is approved ani payment
is auathorized in the amounl of §_ itbhf{b

orrmaswe: -

CHECK NUMB:ZR AMOJINT 't} CHECK NUMBER ANMOUNT

—— - e e ca e —————— e




PRUJE.T RATE L
1 5 Emanue
BT OV ARG DBU SV PeRT (ConWBeETon [ T

1700 SW Fourth Avenue, Portland,0rego OR
: STI0S:  Ceaplete all 1t ms on this pige exeupt: IT clain o O
1 Josurented on Schedules A, B, an'/or C, oait Blozk 12; if clain ia f«

wnd related expenses as docursated on Schedule D, omit Bleck 11,

conzemns, hlml."
)

'
CIATH FOR RELOCATION PAVH
e ——— —

Hos

J, traloeal & . 0
) PANE ALD Al L

BUALF OF COHCERN (Include Z
C. Vincent Olson

- in
Demme Bros. Paint 1609 N. E. 2nd, Portland, Oregon
T'AL VANE OF BUSINESS [1;. IFAL ESTATRE PARCEL hurn-el Ui wiICH BUSIRESS
WAS LOCATED

Demme Bros. Paint RS -L4=-6

0. ADJOAESS(ES) IN PROJECT OR PROGHAM AREA | 6. ADDAESS PRECENTLY OCCUPLED BY CONCRrdl:
OCCUPIED BY CONCERN PRIOR TO SUBMISSION 1609 NE 2nd, Portlan é‘regon
OF THIS CLAIM ' a. Date move to this address started: l/ | 2/72
Address(es) BEAOS Fagas b. Date move to this address comoleted:]| /17/72
From To DID CONCERN DISCONTINUE BUSINESS? // Yes g No
35-57 N. RUSSGI I ,923 /I 7 If "Yes," state reason for discontinuing business:

72

Does concern plan to reestablish? /7 Yes /7 No

il OF o check one) [ 9. (check one)

BUSINESS CONCERN FARM OPERATION NONPROFIT ORGAN.

/7 Sole Proprietorship Manufacturing Services /7 Field Crops /7 Bus. Assn.

/7 Partnership /7 Light /7 Personal [7 Fruit/Vegetable // Fraternal
Corporation 7 Heavy /7 Business /7 Livestock/Animal// Civic/Social
Nonprofit Organization Commercial /7 Profession2l /7 Horticulture /7 Religious

/7 Farm Owner /7 Wholesale 7 Outdoor /7 Other /7 Professional

[/ Fam Operator K Retail Advertising [7 Other

/7 Other /7 Other

TO. TiPe OF CLAIN 1T, ANMOUNT OF BUSINESS RELOCATION CLADY FOR FOVING AND RELTED ‘
. EXPENSES i
P‘f‘ claim for reimbursement a. Reimburscment for actual reasonable moving
»e expenses (Attach.completed Schedule A)
8 Initia /7 Include storage costs
b. Reimbursement for actual direct loss of
ible personal .
O Sepshemeteny ;:;:Edule E.L property (Attach completed
f Final Reimbursement for actual reasonable searching
expenses (Attach completed Schedule C)
/Total Amount Claimed 3
PAYMENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES. I certify that this business is not part of a
cormercial enterprise having another establishment not being acquired which is engaged in the
same or similar business, and claim payment in the amount of §

Signature of Owner or Agent
. U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: "whoever,
in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United States,
knowingly and willingly falsifies...or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement
or entry shall be fined $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, ard any other
applicable law, that this claim and the Schedules and information submitted herewith and
made a part hereof have been examined and approved by me and are true, correct, and
complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of Uu.s.C.
Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim
or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify
that I (and, to the best of my knowledge, the concern indicated in Block 1) have not sub-
mitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation for any item of
loss or expense in this claim, that I (and, to the best of my knowledge, the concern
indicated in Block 1) will not accept reimbursement or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts
submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed and/or storage

incurred.

gnature o er or Authorize ent Title




RELOCATION HANDBOUK

1371.1 CHG 1

CHAPTER 6 APPENDIX 19

AFPPENDIX 19. GUII fM CLATYM FOR RELOCATION

SCHEDULE A.
MENT OF CLATM FOR ACTUAL MOQVING LXFLNCES
NG DATA - MOVING EXPENOES k5
Tidentification of Mover, Storaye Company, and/or Other Contractors For Local Agency
Use

Work and/or
Service Name Address (Zip Code) Telephone No. | Amount Claimed | Amount Approved
Performed

Cartage

GREYHOUND VAN LINES 3 3
3400 NJE Columbia Blvd. 288-7321 2441 .20 2441 .20
Portland, Oregon

Electrical

Mechanical

Other (List)

Preparation o
Bids/Estimates

A-2. SUPPORTING DATA - STORAGE COSTS TOTAL g 2441.20 (g 2441.20

STORAGE PERIOD MONTHS| 3. Date property moved to DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
1. Total period (if storage: STORED
this is not the

final claim, enter g AP List each major item separately.
estimate) Attach additional sheets as
Period covered by L. Date property moved from necessary to provide a complete
this claim storage: listing, if a detailed storage
manifest or warehouse receipt
cannot be provided. (Storage
s costs compensable as a moving
For Local Agency Use expense, must be reduced accord-
ingly when items are removed

Amount Approved from storage.)
Monthly rate $

> 19

STORAGE COSTS

Total costs actually
incurred (cumulative)

[form continued on next page]




#5.cKTION HANDBOOK

1371.1 CHG 1

CHAPTER 6 APPENDIX 19

}. Amount previously received as relocation payment

Amount

Amount claimed herewith (Line 2 minus Line 3) ENTER
THIS AMOUNT IN BLOCK A-1 ON LINE MARKED "STORAGE."

A-3.

METHOD OF PAYMENT

I have not paid the costs of the following services:

()
()
()

The unpaid itemized invoices or bills are attached.
In accordance with arrangements made (check one)

( ) in advance, (X at this time, and with my
consent, between the local agency and the mover
and/or other contractors, I hereby request that

Cartage
Electrical
Mechanical

Bids/Estimates
Storage
Other

I have paid the costs of the following
services:

() ()
() ()
() ()
Itemized receipts or paid bilds in the
proper amounts are attached. I hereby
request reimbursement.

Cartage
Electrical
Mechanical

Bids/Estimates
Storage
Other

Initials

the amounts due be paid directly,to_the a
priate contractor(s). 41/¥ (_,/’Tffb

Initials

This concern has conducted a self move and has incurred
costs as evidenced by the attached itemized invoices,
payroll sheets and other documentation. I hereby
request reimbursement. .

Initials

Signature constitutes certification of
this Schedule anu its attachments in
accordance with and subject to the
provisions of Item 13 on the "Claim for
Relocation Payment (Business)" to which
an attachment.

o

this Schedule A

gnature o Owner or
Authorized Agent




INVOICE

v
GREYHOUND [P} ,

VAN LINES 13 EAST LAKPSTREET ™

NORTHLAKE, ILLINOIS 60164

REYHOLUND

STORAGE SUBSIDIARIES OF

GREYHOUND LINES, INC.

‘0 @

"BILLING DATE ACCOUNT WAREHOUSE
CODE CODE

-

7107291

PLEASE REMIT TO:
P. 0. BOX 95202

~AKTC DEMME BRGS. -/ CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690

DUE DATE /% GREYHOUND ' —— STORAGE INSURANCE
fon VAT VAT {7_ _ ORDER NUMBERS i SHIPPER AND/QR-BESCRIPTION CHARGE OR VALUATION /" 8. OF L. AND TOTAL

B sl

|

® o © oL e

R69- 549 |

Local Move on: 1=12/13/14/] 72

———————————

T
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

From: 35 N Russell Portland, Oregoh.
To: Mr, Olsen’ 1609 N.E. 2ND, Poftlagd, OdegonJ.
|

CONTRACT MOVE :

'..OO|00...C.Qf'

£

b ————— e, e
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PLEASE RETURN ONE COPY OF THIS INVOICE WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

FORM 412 (1267)




o WORK ORDER o —
ol : - . GREYHOUND STORAGE LocaTion_Portland 69

. c ORDER NO.
Customer's Name _ Demme Broa. sk ACRE L BENE- E ;

3 . 0 &
rroM 35 N. Russall ___|ro__ 1609 L B0 » . 0‘5:”5:0’
city Portland, Oregon , ciry__Poxrtland, Oregon Al

To GREYHOUND STORAGE CONTRACTOR Lewrence Tonn #2-3059 =~~~ ar_Portland, Oregom
You are hereby directed to perform the work specified below or the customer in the name of ] GVL [J GS , ON 132/13/14-72
ACCOUNT NAME Ressdentd D ogsen i, Monroel P nd | ' cop R Billed

> 35134 s o =TS e ==
PACKING OR UNPACKING UNDER TARIFF

MATERIAL v | acr MATERIAL EST ACT.
] _E8T. | ACY

4 -

ESY. CRATE SIZES ACTUAL CRATE SIZES

Mattress Cins.

Cartons-Less than 1% CF

Mattress Covers

14 CF Boxes-Not Over 5 CF

3 CF Over 5 CF, not over 8 CF

_

6 CF Over 8 CF (See crotes)

6% CF Crates SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

10 CF Labor-Explain B‘ L.L.

Wardrobes

PICK UP AND HOLD PURCHASE ORDER NO. ________ WEIGHT L

TERMINATE S.LT. AND PLACE IN PERMANENT STORAGE UNDER ORDER NO. __ s
STORAGE-IN-TRANSIT PICK-UP/DELIVERY L8s.
STORAGE-IN-TRANSIT—1st 30 DAYS \ ¢ s,
STORAGE-IN-TRANSIT—2nd 30 DAYS BS.

INTRA-STATE REMOVAL LBS.

O
O
O
O
O
O
+

DRAYAGE ___ MEN-AND—VYAN—LOABING————HOURS—————PERHOUR"
—___ MEN AND VAN UNLOADING ____ HOURS @ _______ PER HOUR
MILEAGE CHARGE by et e A
DRIVING TIME _______HOURS @ _______ PER HOUR
PACKING (AS ABOVE) TOTAL CHARGE ... .
ORRNCIIR * £.5. - ol bl by b L L LT
WARCRORE BINEAL ..o et o a2 AT o
PIANO CARRY WP EIOM WS o1 e L 1k TR
CRATING OTHER THAN ON PACKING JOB..._..._... ... ... .\ . . 2 A e et
WRAPPING [ WAREHOUSE HANDLING [ PALLETIZING __.T..R.AFHC AUD‘T NG R
WAREHOUSE LABOR IN CU.FmM@_— - _PERCLFT. . &
WAREHOUSE LABOR OUT ;E:u."'rr. @——§ PR i&#‘r fauls
STORAGE CU.FT. @ PER CU. FT. PER MONTH
ACCESS ORLABOR ________ HOURS @ ________ PERHOUR.. . .. . .
TRANSIT INSURANCE $ @ $
WAREHOUSE INSURANCE $ @ $

0000 0o0O0Do0o0

PER M. ..
PER M. PER MONTH

| -

BALANCE DUE FOR A/C OF [ GVL [ GS (7] OTHERS .

W ! —
- = -

7 TOTAL CHARGES

DRIVER OR T THE ABOVE WORK T A T T T
CONTRACTOR'S ’ EXCEPTIONS ARE TO BE
il_GwLAUR_E y %2&18&?0“"”“'0"" V or! R a2y Jusno ON REVERSE SIDE
CERTIFIED CORRECT 2 f i

BRANCH MANAGER \ TR )‘—./7? Be

DATE

ORIGINATING BRANCH Of




ESTHLVWE Fon MOV NG SUSi1Ess CONCERNS
vl HONEROF 1 UACALIZAT I0NS
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R

Fequesting estinzce)

T g Al

',’lr\\.—\ C)/\4'~
T e e i o
(Ufficer or Agent of tusiness Concern)

~

Siate law or ohiibit che sutnission of a
¢stinmate (criginai end ene
B Portliaad Doy

..lSSi\).‘i i

tirate FOCm o
Ved o Gthery Slui,'.s.(ai_'
w2 bid Cpening consulraticon

I bus Ofdanization, The amaunt
i+ shal the maximuy ciount of allowe
=hsaticn throush rciccation Paymznts by the Portland Cavelopment

The business concern may award the contract(s) to Shy qualified

“mount of allowsble Cempeasation by
7ot be changed,

pron

it Selects, by the maximug
bavelcement Lonmission shall

e

fﬁﬁﬁﬂlhﬂﬁ_§giﬁiﬂiji' U.S.C. Title 18, Sec, 1001,
¥, In 2ny matter within the jurisdiction of any departmant
United States, knowingly znd willfully falsifies or

s Tictitious or-fraudulent Statements or representations, or

S &ny fTalse writing or document knowing the Same to contain

i 2 SNt or entry, shali be fined
Bons

scn2d not more than five ycars, or both "

any
ot more

STATELZHT oF CFFICIAL oF ESTHAT G CONTRACTOR »

signed having beaop selected by the Party above pomed to
YOF <erlain cervicas specified bejow
‘::li~x" '}

submi t
as the Scops of Vork of this
* JAJ3L, this estimate js Submitted in good faith and wjth
0 ebtzin reirn: I am not, or will not be entitled;
Leen a part emant wWhatever, with any otheér parson
&ay price, or to subnit a sham or collusive
3 stimate is accepted, tha Scop2 of Vlark
| ba performad in an expediticus od thoraugh o nnar
hali L. Feasonable, trus z:d SCCurate; ihat, al)
this l..;CiluCalL' e truce ti the besi i m:' ki A.l’\..'_\.‘

GF this Qgrecacat has boga Willduliy

ialsii ied,
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SCOPE OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: (Please attach continuation sheets detailing
work to be performed and/or inventory of all items to be moved; identify each
sheet with information in upper left hand block of this form,)

B carreniRY: A/oas &

-~ r

cerTing: A 4LL 0_/27_.-3"5': 7S  OoR CoNTENTS Nl '?3047" £D
B8R FAsrened 70 BPG. AT Dwine BRos. 25 M. Lossex
BLVD, "T0 Shme- £60F pree ZND_ PolTLAng  oRezord

ELECTRICAL: J/oNE A

:
7
MECHANICAL: A0 AUZ 3
ok
.*’&
e
: k%
v ‘ et : .'.“,.I:k
OTHER (Specify): /U QAT > Ao
~ 397 7 SR
".. O 3 U ' v, “:-i;‘}
e = b Nt ‘.'.‘,
CERTIFICATION: T A SR U e S T
" T, the undersigned, 3gree to perform the work’ descrihed above for an amount PO Tl g |
‘not to exceed $ 22 | ‘'understand that this agount does not ,3;‘ SR ey
include the cost of new materials,,for installation .of new equipment;or. flx—~f;§-.gk§
tures, or for. the, making of ‘any alterations or. addttions to personaf ‘or realj:jg Mo,
property, except as: approved by the Agency;and concurred. in by the U, §.° .
Department of Housing and Urban Development; ~ 1. ‘further “understand that the R e
total for moving expenses may not exceed the estimate. ‘1 certify under the ‘{,u}‘gfj;
penalties and provisions of U,S.C, Title 18, Section 1001, and any other . R e
applicable law, that the information submltted herewith has been examlned R
- by me and is true and correct. &

< ¥

Neme of bidding contractor.

GRE YunD VAN /mef

Address: _ D00 - NE Calombiff  vate: 41//6/7/
A
‘Pﬁﬂf(,/},v() Gl’cc‘(wr\)

> o ——




ESTIMATE FOR MOVING BUSINESS CONCERNS
AND NONPROF IT ORGAN | ZAT IONS

7 o
Neme ./ Lda D2 DLl Sl S LAl
(Name of business concern requesting estimate)

d y ” / S »~7 )
A8 4l o ssadl = 4977

(Present Address

A/¢.('Z- 'é—" 'l/‘u:/

(Relocation Address)

Estimate Requested by: PPy é/g a A
Tofficer or Agent of Business concern)

INSTRUCTIONS: |If State law or regulations prohibit the submission of &
firm bid, this estimate form must be used, This estimate (original ana one
copy) must be mailed or otherwise presented to the Portland Development
Commission for the bid opening time set by the Commission in consultation
with the above-named business concern or nonprofit organization. The amount
of the lowest proposal shall establish and become the maximum amount of aliow=
able compensation through relocation payments by the Portland Development

Commission. The business concern may award the contract(s) to any qualified

contractor(s) it selects, but the maximum amount of allowable compensation by
the Portland Development Commission shall not be changed,

penalty for False or Fraudulent Statement, u.s.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001,
provides: "Whoever, in any matter wWithin the jurisdiction of any department
or agency of the United States, knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or
makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations, or
makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the same to contain any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be fined not more
than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."

STATEMENT OF OFFICIAL OF EST IMAT ING CONTRACTOR:

I, the undersigned having been selected by the party above named to submit

an estimate for certain services specified below as the Scope of Work of this
estimate, do declare: That, this estimate is submitted in good faith and with=-
out intent to obtain reimbursement to which | am not, or will not be entitled;
That, | have not been a party to any agreement whatever, with any other person
to fix the price, or any part of the price, or to submit a sham or collusive
proposal or estimate; That, if this estimate is accepted, the Scope of Work
hereinafter described will be performed in an expeditious and thorough manner
and the amount charged shall be reasonable, true and accurate; That, all
statements contained in this estimate are true to the best of my knowledge

and belief and no portion of this agreement has been willfully falsified,
altered, or omitted.




SCOPE OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: (Please attach continuation sheets detailing
work to be performed and/or inventory of ail items to be moved; identify cach
sheet with information in upper left hand block of this form,)

CARPENTRY:

<

- Y
CARTING: 7S/ “—

ELECTRICAL:

MECHANICAL:

OTHER (Specify):

CERTIFICATION:

|, the undersigned, agree to Perform the work described above for an amount
not to exceed $§ LL<L - <=, | understand that this amount does not
include the cost of new materials, for installation of new equipment or fix-
tures, or for the making of any alterations or additions to personal or real
property, except as approved by the Agency and concurred in by the U. S,
Department of Housing and Urban Development, | further understand that the
total for moving expenses may not exceed the estimate, | certify under the
penalties and provisions of U,S,C, Title 18, Section 1001, and any other
applicable law, that the information submitted herewith has been examined
by me and is true and correct,

5 >
Naeme of bidding contractor: o o3 (;/f/7f”” '
d - 7 ‘£i252%21//1i D R —

/ Signature of officer or agent)
AddreSS{? J ?J 'f‘:'/L‘ I/‘I.';x/[_'{'ﬁ’/%/. Date: A,Z/.::) 3 /‘,’L
= 7

7) . -
/{21JZ£A91;1)/[1:&;%;7J/L . P79 /A
-
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ESTIMATE FOR MOVING BUSINESS CONCERNS
AND NONPROF IT ORGANIZATIONS

Name : \t>c!&:hnl 1ZV1:§ . ;Z;Q‘:

(Name of business concern requesting estimate)

3:(,«/. Rwuj)l
Present Addresgs
1609 NE gnj

(Relocation Address)

Estimate Requested by: \AV1C2. Olsow
(Officer or Agent of Business Concern)

INSTRUCTIONS: |If State law or regulations prohibit the submission of a

firm bid, this estimate form must be used. This estimate (original and one
copy) must be mailed or otherwise presented to the Portland Development
Commission for the bid opening time set by the Commission in consultation
with the above-named business concern or nonprofit organization. The amount
of the lowest proposal shall establish and become the maximum amount of allow-
able compensation through relocation payments by the Portland Development
Commission, The business concern may award the contract(s) to any qualified
contractor(s) it selects, but the maximum amount of allowable compensation by
the Portland Development Commission shall not be changed,

Penalty for False or Fraudulent Statement., U.S.C, Title 18, Sec. 1001,
provides: ''Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department
or agency of the United States, knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or
makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations, or
makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the same to contain any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be fined not more
than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both,'

STATEMENT OF OFFICIAL OF ESTIMATING CONTRACTOR:

I, the undersigned having been selected by the party above named to submit

an estimate for certain services specified below as the Scope of Work of this
estimate, do declare: That, this estimate is submitted in good faith and with-
out intent to obtain reimbursement to which | am not, or will not be entitled;
That, | have not been a party to any agreement whatever, with any other person
to fix the price, or any part of the price, or to submit a sham or collusive
proposal or estimate; That, if this estimate is accepted, the Scope of Work
hereinafter described will be performed in an expeditious and thorough manner
and the amount charged shall be reasonable, true and accurate; That, all
statements contained in this estimate are true to the best of my knowledge

and belief and no portion of this agreement has been willfully falsified,
altered, or omitted,




: SCOPE OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: (Please attach continuation sheets detailing
work to be performed and/or inventory of all items to be moved; identify each
sheet with information in upper left hand block of this form,)

CARPENTRY: None

CARTING: All merchandise & office equipment, mixing equipment and

designated display units

ELECTRICAL:

MECHANICAL : None

OTHER (Specify): Packing of merchandise estimated cost § 2961.73

CERTIF ICATION:

I, the undersigned,(;;afe to perform the work described above for an amount
not to exceed $ 3,109.82 | understand that this amount does not
include the cost of new materials, for installation of new equipment or fix-
tures, or for the making of any alterations or additions to personal or real
property, except as approved by the Agency and concurred in by the U. S,
Department of Housing and Urban Development. | further understand that the
total for moving expenses may not exceed the estimate, | certify under the
penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other
applicable law, that the information submitted herewith has been examined
by me and is true and correct.

Name of bidding contractor:

Lile Warehouses International

Portland, Oregon




ESTIMATE FOR MOVING BUSINESS CONCERNS
AND NONPROF IT ORGAN I ZAT IONS

Name : hﬁw [g*‘mL Inc,

(Name of business concern requesting estimate)

3¢ N. Ruaael] -

(Present Address)

09 NE avd = 28232(3

(Relocation Address)

Estimate Requested by: \/lVVC-L D’/jg oL QO"]M, o LY -J1i%0

(Officer or Agent of Business Concern)

INSTRUCTIONS: |If State law or regulations prohibit the submission of a

firm bid, this estimate form must be used, This estimate (original and one
copy) must be mailed or otherwise presented to the Portland Development
Commission for the bid opening time set by the Commission in consultation

with the above-named business concern or nonprofit organization. The amount
of the lowest proposal shall establish and become the maximum amount of allow-
able compensation through relocation payments by the Portland Development

Commission, The business concern may award the contract(s) to any qualified
contractor(s) it selects, but the maximum amount of allowable compensation by
the Portland Development Commission shall not be changed,

Penalty for False or Fraudulent Statement, U.S.C, Title 18, Sec. 1001,
proviaes: "W'Toever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department
or agency of the United States, knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or
makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations, or
makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the same to contain any

false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be fined not more
than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both,'

STATEMENT OF OFFICIAL OF ESTIMATING CONTRACTOR:

|, the undersigned having been selected by the party above named to submit

an estimate for certain services specified below as the Scope of Work of this
estimate, do declare: That, this estimate is submitted in good faith and with-
out intent to obtain reimbursement to which | am not, or will not be entitled;
That, | have not been a party to any agreement whatever, with any other person
to fix the price, or any part of the price, or to submit a sham or collusive
proposal or estimate; That, if this estimate is accepted, the Scope of Work
hereinafter described will be performed in an expeditious and thorough manner
and the amount charged shall be reasonable, true and accurate; That, all
statements contained in this estimate are true to the best of my knowledge

and belief and no portion of this agreement has been willfully falsified,
altered, or omitted,




SCOPE OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: (Please attach continuation sheets detailing
work to be performed and/or inventory of all items to be moved; identify each
sheet with information in upper left hand block of this form,)

CARPENTRY : A/ ﬁﬂlg

CARTING : 4444- Oéf@/”j' O CONTENTS ANoT
\VA BolTED o R FRATINED 70 BLLS. A7 Demme B os.

o N 3S M Russe BeD - TO - SAME - 609 NE 20 Rriypmb k€
4 ELECTRICAL : NMONE

MECHANICAL : AoNE

OTHER (specify): A ANE.

CERTIFICATION:

|, the undersigned, agree to perform the work described above for an amount
not to exceed $ zééz 22~ . | understand that this amount does not
include the cost of new materials, for installation of new equipment or fix-
tures, or for the making of any alterations or additions to personal or real
property, except as approved by the Agency and concurred in by the U. S,
Department of Housing and Urban Development. | further understand that the
total for moving expenses may not exceed the estimate. | certify under the
penalties and provisions of U,5,C, Title 18, Section 1001, and any other

applicable law, that the information submitted herewith has been examined
by me and is true and correct.

Name of bidding contractor:

§K5Y746wv0 VAN LoNES natlire of officer or agent
Address: _ 2 o0 e G(oggz/i 0 / 2—//6/7/
/ 7

_—PlTiand ofEconl




ESTIMATE FOR MOVING BUSINESS CONCERNS
AND NONPROF IT ORGAN I ZAT IONS

e
Name : ‘E)E!z:nal EE!IE , v,
(Name of business concern requesting estimate)

35 M. 12unsae |l

(Present Address)

1609 NE a4

(Relocation Address)

Estimate Requested by: \/““uﬁ— OlSo»\
(Officer or Agent of Business Concern)

INSTRUCTIONS: |If State law or regulations prohibit the submission of a

firm bid, this estimate form must be used, This estimate (original and one
copy) must be mailed or otherwise presented to the Portland Development
Commission for the bid opening time set by the Commission in consultation
with the above-named business concern or nonprofit organization. The amount
of the lowest proposal shall establish and become the maximum amount of allow-
able compensation through relocation payments by the Portland Development

Commission, The business concern may award the contract(s) to any qualified
contractor(s) it selects, but the maximum amount of allowable compensation by
the Portland Development Commission shall not be changed,

Penalty for False or Fraudulent Statement. U.,S.C. Title 18, Sec., 1001,
provides: 'Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department
or agency of the United States, knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or
makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations, or
makes or uses any false writing or document knowing the same to contain any

false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be fined not more
than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both,'

STATEMENT OF OFFICIAL OF ESTIMATING CONTRACTOR:

|, the undersigned having been selected by the party above named to submit

an estimate for certain services specified below as the Scope of Work of this
estimate, do declare: That, this estimate is submitted in good faith and with-
out intent to obtain reimbursement to which | am not, or will not be entitled;
That, | have not been a party to any agreement whatever, with any other person
to fix the price, or any part of the price, or to submit a sham or collusive
proposal or estimate; That, if this estimate is accepted, the Scope of Work
hereinafter described will be performed in an expeditious and thorough manner
and the amount charged shall be reasonable, true and accurate; That, all
statements contained in this estimate are true to the best of my knowledge

and belief and no portion of this agreement has been willfully falsified,
altered, or omitted,




SCOPE OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: (Please attach continuation sheets detailing
work to be performed and/or inventory of all items to be moved; identify each
sheet with information in upper left hand block of this form,)

cARPENTRY: Aon &

eartTinG: AL QBIECTS  o0R  CoNTENTS Nolm BolTED
3R FAsreneo 70 BPG. A DEmme BRos. 35 A, Losseec
BLVo, T ShAme - /1609 g ZND  PolTiAnD oReton)
ELECTRICAL: L/oAE

MECHANICAL: A/0 A=

OTHER (Specify): AV OAE

CERTIF ICATION: ;
I, the undersigned, 3gree to perform the work described above for an amount
not to exceed $ 224[ 2‘2: . | understand that this amount does not
include the cost of new materials, for installation of new equipment or fix-
tures, or for the making of any alterations or additions to personal or real
property, except as approved by the Agency and concurred in by the U. S.
Department of Housing and Urban Development. | further understand that the
total for moving expenses may not exceed the estimate, | certify under the
penalties and provisions of U,S5.C, Title 18, Section 1001, and any other
applicable law, that the information submitted herewith has been examined
by me and is true and correct,

Name of bidding contractor:
GRE YHounD VAN LINES
Address: _DY00 NE ColumBif  vate:
PosTeard Srewon)
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How To Gain 4 %$25,000 House
For Your Old $10,000 Number

The Portland Development Com-
mission has come in for a share of praise
during recent months, some of it from a
group of the same people who had been
among the PDC’s severest critics.

The change of heart has been
registered by families relocated as a
result of the Emanuel Urban Renewal
project, which will result in development
of a new $20 million health care center
on the fringe of the northeast Portland

VYIS

Model Cities area. The Emanuel
Hospital development will eventually
include an approximately four-by-five
block landscaped campus combining a
new general hospital building and a
variety of health-related facilities as well
as apartment housing for low-income
families, students and employees.

Housing authorities plan to break
ground on the new general hospital,
which will rise in the block immediately
north of the present building, in 1972 --
the hospital’s 60th anniversary year.

The Urban Renewal program, which
will provide land needed for the ex-
pansion and not previously acquired by
the hospital, has so far seen more than
half of the families involved in the project
either moved or in the process of
moving. Relocation is expected to be
completed this Spring. The 59 families
already moved have been paid more than
$300,000 in relocation and repayment
housing benefits, in addition to the fair
market value of their houses.

Shifting attitudes toward the Urban
Renewal program are indicated by Mr.

46

and Mrs. T.C. Williams, one of the
families already relocated. Formerly an
executive board member of the Emanucl
Displaced Persons Ass. (EDPA), set up
a year ago to express residents’ concerns
about relocation, Williams says today,
“I'm a changed man. I didn’t really
know the right information on relocation
at that ime.’” He and his wife now live in
a home valued at more than twice the
amount of their previous home. The

Mr. and Mrs. T.C. Williams are one of the
familics relocated. Their new home (above)
was purchased, free and clear, with the help of
the PDC. Their previous home located in the
Emanuecl Urban Renewal areais at left.

home was purchased, free and clear,
through federal payments provided by
the PDC, which also paid all moving
costs.

Paul R. Hanson, Emanuel president,
said the changed attitudes of relocated
families is ‘ ‘reassuring’’ to the hospital.

‘““When the Board of Direct
became involved in the Urban Renew.
process in 1963,"" Hanson said, ‘it di
so with the idea that this means
acquiring property would assur
maximum benefits to our nighbors in
terms of financial gain, relocation
assistance, and improved housing.’’

Hanson said the hospital already owns
about half of the property it needs for its
development program. This property
was acquired, however, over a long
period of years through normal market
channels. Sellers received no special
benefits.

‘‘We are delighted,’’ he said, ‘‘that
problems which arose earlier in con-
nection with the relocation program
have apparently been most satisfactorily
resolved so that we can proceed with our

g

owi program for improving health

“Uncle” Pays

The Federal Relocation Act of 1970
allows families who must move from a
project area the fair market value of their
homes, in addition to moving expense,
and up to $15-thousand in supplemental
payments if that is necessary to buy an
adequate comparable home in a new
location.

For example, if a house is appraised at
$10,000, as the ‘‘fair market value,’’
but a comparable standard house in the
area desired by the resident costs
$25,000, the PDC relocation staff can
provide the additional $15,000 needed
to make up the difference.

Pays Move To Maryland

The Development Commission, while
it works with families to help them find
new housing, does not, however, tell
anyone where to live. The family may
move anywhere and choose any home;
so far, one household has even re!~cated
in Maryland, PDC personnel report, and
both moving and relocation costs were
paid by the PDC.

On an average, families in the
Emanuel Urban Renewal area are
moving into homes twice the value of
their previous homes.

Businesses and non-profit enterprises
in the project area also receive both
substantial financial benefits and any
assistance needed to relocate. The PDC
pays thej i 7

e such business is Dem
rothers, in the paint business on the
Sam N. Russell site since May, 1922,
who will move about nine blocks away to
a paint merchandising complex they are
developing on NE 2nd and Weidler.
Target date for the move is January 13-
14. Co-owners Vince Olson and John
Bolzell are excited about the opportunity

‘““new concept in pai

Another business, ina Pipe
Bending, has been operating out of two
different locations. It will consolidate in
one new location and hopes to have the
move completed by New Year’s, dc-
cording to Sales Manager Jack Neun.
The company, owned by John Smith,
was established more than 35 years ago
and is a versatile small job shop. The
PDC ** ““couldn’t be more cooperative’’
in helping with the move of the rapidly-
growing business.

Portland Commerce Magazine







Altbing Pipe Sendir
225 N. Russell
Portiand, Oregon 97127

Arerican Plathng €0y
2751 N, Williams

Portiand, Oregon 97227

Corios Body § Fender Shop

2605 N. Vancouver
Portignd, Oregon S7227
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Demme Bros., Inc,
35 N. Russell

Poctland, Ofegon 97223
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1 1-68430-1160 DEMME BROS
MAP: 2730
ZONE :M3
RATIO: 1301
LVY C:001

35 N RUSSELL ST
PORTLAND» OREGON

RAILROAD SHOPS ADD LOT

W 10.8' OF

35 N RUSSELL ST
PORTLAND

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

APPEALS:

4
4

97227
BLOCK
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1 1-68430~1080 DEMME,FRANK

MAP: 2730

ZONE :M3
RATIO: 1301 35 N RUSSELL ST
LvY C:001 PORTLAND» OREGON 97227

RAILROAD SHOPS ADD LOT BLOCK

PROPERTY ADDRESS:
PORTLAND

APPEALS:

5 ; R

N
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Addrress Y

(Structure)
Phone

(Parcel

Type- of operation |

(Unit No.)

Ly d j‘_'.l‘(L

No of empl. Owner

-
Operator or manager /iiice Ol

L~

Live 5n<bremises Expected emp.

Tenaant Rent

Date due_ Eligible Vet. Loan Subtenant
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in relocation: Yes

Change Disc. Sell Retire Other

{ L L
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Garbage service by
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Present Preferred Referral A Referral B

Final Select.

Loczcation

Rennt

Lirmited to Zones

Bus:iness License Transf.

Parrcel Size

Parrking

Strructure Size

Warrehouse Space

Ce: ling Height

Speecial Plumbing

Speecial Wiring

Heesvy Floor Load

Waicer

Sewwer

Powwer

rLuaac Deck or Ramp

Hicahwayv Access

Shoow Window Reg.

Remazrks

Leasse
Est.

Buy
cost of moving

Bui ld

Advance notice req.

Days required to move

Est.. property loss

Property loss paid at purchase

| teems to be moved (Continue on Interview register):

move: to

by

gave information statement and notice to

Extcended on
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